ONMC NAVAL PENTATHLON 27.6. - 2.7.2015

Female
1. Sweden-1 11979
SIOHOLM CECILIA OR1 6048
WESTERBERG MELINA OR4 5931
2. Sweden-2 11663
NORDVALL CAROLINA OR1 5877
BLOMQVIST EDITH OR1 5786
3. Denmark 11627
JOERGENSEN  MARIE LT 5880
HOSTRUP MIE LT 5747
4., Brazil 11520
LESSA JESSICA SGT 5878
LIMA SUELY SGT 5642
Male
1. Poland 24477
SLIWINSKI JACEK LEADING SEAMAN 6263
SZURMIEJ MATEUSZ ABLE SEAMAN 6099
KIERZKOWSKI MATEUSZ SEAMAN 6074
MOREK KAROL CHIEF LEADING S 6041
2. Brazil 24044
SANTOS MAX SGT 6050
DAL’COL FELICIO SGT 6028
SANTANA ALEX CBr 5990
BRASIL TIAGO PVT 5976
3. Sweden 23741
EKMAN LARS OF1 6230
HERMANSSON PEDER OR7 5914
WAHLBERG GUSTAV OF2 5879
SILFVERBERG EMIL OF2 5718
4., Denmark 23673
LARSEN MADS LT 6166
BJOERN RONNI LT 6102
NICOLAISEN RUNE LT 5762

JOERGENSEN  JACOB LT 5643



Finland

LEHTINEN PETRI
SIMENIUS MIKKO
MOKITCHEV ALEXEI
KUIVALAINEN JOONAS

Turkey

POYRAZ SEFA
ILCIN KEMAL
OLGUN ERHAN

BUYUKAYDIN  EMRE

Germany

WESEMANN MATTHIAS
SCHULKE DIRK
MACH TAN HIEU

BOGS DOMENIQUE

LT
LT

SGT

NCO
ENSIGN
NCO
LT CDR

HptBtsm (OR-7)
OBtsm (OR-6)
OMaat (OR-5)
OMaat (OR-5)

23612
6199
5907
5756
5750

23404
5897
5888
5847
5772

22577
6184
5884
5419
5090



